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StNr
33
40
56
62

107
35
65
82
97
66
88
53
23
86
85
41

106
63
16
93
26
80
39
60
99

20
105
32
37
96
11
83
36
43
95
87
98
45
54
38
22
24

27
79
103
42
10
108
84
94

Name, Vorname
Nitzschke, Tibor
Pletzer, Rudolf
Schweizer, Peter
Otto, Thomas
Klass, Frank
Luke, Reinhard
Maierhofer, Thomas
Renzier, Claus
Hermann, Roland
Hammer, Bernd
Krohmer, Dieter
Pfelffer, Rainer
Wetzel, Reinhard
Holder, Sascha
Nagel, Florian
Ott. Martin

Baur, Jochen
Rothschink, Peter
Jakoby, Horst
Wezel, Hannes
Heinrich, Martin
Winkler, Heinz
Struensee, Burkhard

Knott, Oliver

Aschenbrenner, Michael

Bassler, Claus
Thiel, Bernd

Huber, Frank
Islamovic, Kemal
Braatz, Alfred
Feichtinger, Gerhard
Hahn, Glnter
Grunwasser. Thomas
Wanner-Braatz, Ingrid
Henzler, Sabine
Mergl, Silke

Bugner, Eberhard
Kreissl, Dieter

Bock, Werner

Roy, Thomas
Waiser, Jens

Weis, Norbert -
Gieren, Dr. Peter
Fabrig, Gabi

Born, Peter
Winkler, Roland
FrieR, Helmut

Kehr, Hans

Fritz, Klaus

Uhl, Rudolf

Nagel, Harald

Kern, Andreas

Ergebnisliste 2001

RoRdorf - Lauf

Verein / Ort
Volkssport Annaburg
TSV Frickenhausen
TG Nurtingen

SC Vogt/Allgéau

TSV Beuren
Plochingen

TSGV Grol3bettlingen
TB Neckarhausen
TSV Otlingen

TSGV Grossbettlingen

SC Linsenhofen
Feuerwehr Nirtingen
LT Rossdorf
Rossdorf Putos

LT Neuffener Téle
VFL Kirchheim

TV Tischardt
Kirchheim

TG Nurtingen

Run for Fun

TV Unterlenningen
TSV Deizisau

VFL Kirchheim
Feuerwehr Nirtingen
TB Neuffen

LT Rossdorf

LT Rossdorf

TV Tischardt

NK Marsonia

SG Stern
Nurtingen

LT Rossdorf

SPV 05 Nurtingen
TG Nirtingen

VFL Kirchheim
TSV Wolfschlugen
Nurtingen

TSV Owen

FC Frickenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
LT Rossdorf

LT Neuffener Téle
Vil Pfullingen

TB Neuffen

LT Neuffener Téle
TSV Kongen

TSV Beuren

LT Kirchheim

LT Rossdorf

TSV Hildrizhausen
LT Neuffener Téle

TSV Raidwangen

Zeit
00:35:52
00:36:19
00:36:58
00:37:16
00:37:40
00:37:47
00:37:55
00:38:04
00:38:07
00:38:47
00:39:58
00:40:18
00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:47
00:41:06
00:41:12
00:41:17
00:41:21
00:41:31
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:57
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:36
00:42:39
00:42:54
00:43:04
00:43:27
00:43:43
00:43:44
00:44:30
00:44:40
00:44:55
00:44:58
00:45:04
00:45:19
00:45:32
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:13
00:46:17
46:18:00
46:19:00
46:36:00
46:50:00
47:08:00
47:42:00
47:59:00
48:09:00
48:23:00

Jg.

66
49
57
70
78
56
67
74
56
60
61
70
63
77
80
71
66
62
38
53
61
63
49
68
63
52
45
76
72
54
50
56
59
58
73
70
56
57
42
55
88
52
46
58
48
61
37
40
59
42
46
61

AK
M 30
M 50
M 40
M 30
M HK
M 40
M 30
M HK
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 30
M HK
M HK
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 60
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 50
M HK
M HK
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 40
W 40
W HK
W 30
M 40
M 40
M 50
M 40

M Jugend
M 40
M 50
W 40
M 50
M 40
M 60
M 60
M 40
M 50
M 50
M 40

Platz
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12
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15



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

90
81
31
111
46
12
48
77
17
18
72
92
64
89
a7
73
58
78
34
76
69

29
110
70
102
101
25
19
91
49
51
52

74
13
75
30
21
28
44

67
100
14

Hild, Nicole
Ziegler, Renate
Sauter, Wolfgang
Millich, Birgit
Kaiser, Walter
Herdin, Hartmut
Stumpe, Hans-Dieter
Zilch-Schuler, Hans
Kukelka, Georg
Maus, Andrea
Maus, Malke
Vollmer, Rudi
Jetter, Harry
Molders, Heidi
Stahl, Wolfgang
Nuffer, Sabine
Manz, Bernd
Silber, Wolfgang
Rajkovaca, Franjo
Zilch-Schuler, Béarbel
Burkhardt, Jirgen
DaRler, Martin
Bassler, Heidi
Junginger, Hans
Millich, Dr. Thomas
Kleinhansl, llona
Isenmann, Jutta
Isenmann, Achim
Kiefer, Heidi
Solcany, Josef
Rudolph, Walter
Scheuerer, Andrea
Koch, Volker
Scheuerer, Birgit
Bartl, Anni
Mohring, Sabine
Herdin, Rita
Schmidt, Barbara
Doll, Elsbeth
Thrandorf-Zapka, Annette
Gokeler, Helmut
Fischer, Elisabeth
Bartl, Franz
Viehmaier, Rudi
Welker, Helmut
Hippler, Edith

TSV Altdorf

TB Neuffen

SG Stern
Linsenhofen
Nurtingen

TB Neuffen
Grossbettlingen

SG Erkenbr./Hochwang
LT Rossdorf

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen
TC Deggingen

LT Rossdorf

TG Nirtingen

TB Neuffen

TV Nellingen

TB Neuffen

NK Marsonia

SG Erkenbr./Hochwang
Feuerwehr Nirtingen
KV 95 Stuttgart

LT Rossdorf

TV Unterlenningen
Linsenhofen
Nurtingen
Roadrunners Ebersbach
Roadrunners Ebersbach
LT Rossdorf

LT Rossdorf

TV Unterlenningen
SL-Sports

SL-Sports

SL-Sports

LT Rossdorf

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

LT Rossdorf

LT Rossdorf

TV Unterlenningen
TG Nirtingen

LT Rossdorf

DJK Goéppingen
Neckartailfingen

LT Rossdorf

48:48:00
49:14:00
49:29:00
49:32:00
49:35:00
49:36:00
49:37:00
50:11:00
50:16:00
50:20:00
50:22:00
50:27:00
50:29:00
50:55:00
51:13:00
51:34:00
51:55:00
51:58:00
52:04:00
52:05:00
52:08:00
52:09:00
52:11:00
52:12:00
52:17:00
53:08:00
53:10:00
53:11:00
53:39:00
54:11:00
54:12:00
54:34:00
54:35:00
54:36:00
54:41:00
54:56:00
54:58:00
55:01:00
56:27:00
56:28:00
58:13:00
58:16:00
59:18:00
01:01:17
01:02:34
01:02:42

88
64
56
62
48
54
65
61
44
62
65
54
49
62
44
66
67
64
82
67
60
51
57
54
56
68
56
56
61
52
57
59
62
66
39
78
53
67
53
58
62
42
37
40
50
42

W Jugend
W 30
M 40
W 30
M 50
M 40
M 30
M 40
M 50
W 30
W 30
M 40
M 50
W 30
M 50
W 30
M 30
M 30
M HK
W 30
M 40
M 50
W 40
M 40
M 40
W 30
W 40
M 40
W 40
M 40
M 40
W 40
M 30
W 30
W 60
W HK
W 40
W 30
W 40
W 40
M 30
W 50
M 60
M 60
M 50
W 50

19

10
20
12
21
11

22

12

13

13

14

23

14

24

25

26

27
28

15
10



